
 2020 Lamington Classic 

Race Results

SATURDAY MARATHON RESULTS - 24 OCTOBER 2020

Overall Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time
Corrected 

Time

1 Andrew Hill Male 1:55:26 4:04:38.3 4:04:38

2 Zhixiang Li Male 1:55:36 4:11:00.3 4:11:00

3 Rob Bele Male 2:03:57 4:14:14.6 4:14:15

4 David Haliczer Male 2:06:02 4:32:50.7 4:32:51

5 Aaron Hallgath Male 2:22:19 4:37:17.1 4:37:17

6 Kelley Caoyonan Female 2:14:16 4:39:59.6 4:40:00

7 Greg Ponych Male 2:09:48 4:42:59.0 4:42:59

8 Phil Holmes Male 2:22:20 4:45:35.9 4:45:36

9 Brendan Turner Male 2:20:51 4:46:07.2 4:46:07

10 Rachel Tattersall Female 2:17:52 4:49:26.5 4:49:27

11 Luke Keddie Male 2:21:07 4:52:55.2 4:52:55

12 Carol Wingreen Female 2:36:39 5:13:09.3 5:13:09

13 Angela Furneaux Female 2:30:53 5:16:16.9 5:16:17

14 Sarah-Jane Marshall Female 2:41:39 5:31:48.2 5:31:48

15 Tina Chaff Female 2:34:23 5:32:47.4 5:32:47

16 Daniel Chaff Male 2:34:35 5:33:08.8 5:33:09

17 Georgina Davis Female 2:41:44 5:33:57.6 5:33:58

18 Cheryl Kiernan Female 2:33:52 5:35:22.8 5:35:23

19 Sheamus O'connor Male 2:26:23 5:37:59.3 5:37:59

20 Nick Roberts Male 2:34:53 5:38:46.7 5:38:47

21 Nick Mckinnon Male 2:34:55 5:38:47.1 5:38:47

22 Debbie Whiteley Female 2:46:51 5:48:45.4 5:48:45

23 Gary O'connor Male 2:43:51 5:52:03.7 5:52:04

24 Ronelle Verdolini Female 2:24:43 5:57:03.7 5:57:04

25 Markus Neale Male 2:42:39 6:05:17.5 6:05:17

26 Andy Whiteley Male 2:54:30 6:06:34.2 6:06:34

27 Saffron Firkins Female 2:44:40 6:09:31.4 6:09:31

28 Nahoko Cvetinovic Female 2:44:40 6:09:31.9 6:09:32

29 Jodie Davis Female 2:53:50 6:10:56.6 6:10:57

30 Kelvin Marshall Male 2:58:13 6:12:26.0 6:12:26

31 Sarah Basford Female 3:00:33 6:15:35.2 6:15:35

32 Darren Basford Male 3:00:34 6:15:35.4 6:15:35

33 Matthew Begley Male 2:53:35 6:23:47.7 6:23:48

34 Cheryl Walker Female 3:19:29 6:50:55.8 6:50:56

35 Stephen Lewis Male 3:34:42 7:06:56.0 7:06:56

36 Nicole Lowe Female 3:10:36 7:07:44.6 7:07:45



 2020 Lamington Classic 

Race Results

SATURDAY HALF MARATHON RESULTS 24 OCTOBER 2020

Overall Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time

1 Kevin Sherry B2B Male 1:42:45.3

2 Geoffrey Spurling Half-Marathon Male 1:51:05.3

3 Nicholas Gauci Half-Marathon Male 1:55:18.2

4 Alan Richards B2B Male 1:56:46.9

5 Sophie Butler Half-Marathon Female 1:59:31.1

6 Martin Heads B2B Male 2:04:42.2

7 Kent Lechmere B2B Male 2:06:47.7

8 Coady Vogele Half-Marathon Male 2:07:55.4

9 Nigel Kalapac Half-Marathon Male 2:13:16.1

10 Dave Beasley B2B Male 2:13:17.8

11 Tim Morris B2B Male 2:16:08.0

12 Clinton Parker B2B Male 2:21:31.5

13 Amy Clark B2B Female 2:30:08.7

14 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:30:13.4

15 Roland Odsey B2B Male 2:30:31.4

16 Sue Holmes Half-Marathon Female 2:30:35.7

17 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:31:23.3

18 Belinda Mccormack Half-Marathon Female 2:32:08.9

19 Carla Hyde Half-Marathon Female 2:32:31.1

20 Gabrielle Wehr Half-Marathon Female 2:33:25.2

21 Andrew Cameron Half-Marathon Male 2:33:28.1

22 Ian Duncan Half-Marathon Male 2:33:32.6

23 Jenny Mackay Half-Marathon Female 2:34:17.9

24 Samuel Hasenbosch B2B Male 2:35:33.6

25 Leone Costigan Half-Marathon Female 2:35:56.2

26 Shane Comiskey B2B Male 2:35:59.0

27 Kelly Smith Half-Marathon Female 2:37:35.2

28 Stavros Konstantinos B2B Male 2:44:34.5

29 David Bellamy B2B Male 2:46:25.2

30 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:52:31.4

31 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:52:31.9

32 Bonney Douglas Half-Marathon Female 2:58:26.0

33 Jennifer Johnson Half-Marathon Female 3:02:09.1

34 Bob Harvey B2B Male 3:02:59.7

35 Michelle Merriman Half-Marathon Female 3:04:29.6

36 Donna Butler Half-Marathon Female 3:05:01.0

37 Judith Ebrington B2B Female 3:18:52.0

38 Annette Comiskey B2B Female 3:18:52.5

39 Adi Jeuda B2B Female 3:22:35.6

40 Mandy Cater Half-Marathon Female 3:27:09.9

41 Geoff Walshaw Half-Marathon Male 3:27:10.2
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42 Janine Stanton B2B Female 3:39:35.9

43 Chantal Nash Half-Marathon Female 3:40:38.9

44 Angela Prewecki B2B Female 3:44:41.5

45 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 3:44:42.0

46 Paul Barter B2B Male 3:45:08.1

47 Samantha Moloney Half-Marathon Female 3:46:56.4

48 Gavin Ebrington B2B Male 3:47:35.2

49 Heather Shearer B2B Female 3:52:57.8

50 Fiona Milnes B2B Female 4:10:48.1

51 Larn Harvey B2B Female 4:32:11.7

52 Jane Nimmo B2B Female 4:46:50.4



 2020 Lamington Classic 

Race Results

SUNDAY HALF MARATHON RESULTS 25 OCTOBER 2020

Overall Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time

1 Kevin Sherry B2B Male 1:49:47.1

2 Alan Richards B2B Male 2:11:27.9

3 Martin Heads B2B Male 2:12:25.3

4 Dave Beasley B2B Male 2:15:01.0

5 Kent Lechmere B2B Male 2:17:45.9

6 Kelley Caoyonan Half-Marathon Female 2:18:28.0

7 Jackson Martens Half-Marathon Male 2:23:36.3

8 Giuseppe Pisasale Half-Marathon Male 2:23:36.9

9 Nigel Kalapac B2B Male 2:27:43.8

10 Amy Clark B2B Female 2:30:50.8

11 Clinton Parker B2B Male 2:35:54.9

12 Tim Morris B2B Male 2:38:32.4

13 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:41:42.0

14 Shane Comiskey B2B Male 2:51:38.8

15 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:51:40.3

16 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:56:43.0

17 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:56:43.3

18 Jodie Davis Half-Marathon Female 3:00:02.1

19 Bob Harvey B2B Male 3:11:26.4

20 Stavros Konstantinos B2B Male 3:20:51.1

21 Adi Jeuda B2B Female 3:28:04.8

22 Angela Prewecki B2B Female 3:31:09.0

23 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 3:31:09.6

24 Judith Ebrington B2B Female 3:35:08.0

25 Annette Comiskey B2B Female 3:35:08.2

26 Janine Stanton B2B Female 3:42:57.3

27 Elizabeth Rose B2B Female 3:42:58.3

28 Roland Odsey B2B Male 3:46:52.1

29 Paul Barter B2B Male 3:54:49.3

30 Larn Harvey B2B Female 4:49:18.4
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DOUBLE CROSSING B2B RESULTS 2020

Combined 

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sat Time Sun Combined

1 Kevin Sherry B2B Male 1:42:45.3 1:49:47.1 3:32:32

2 Alan Richards B2B Male 1:56:46.9 2:11:27.9 4:08:15

3 Martin Heads B2B Male 2:04:42.2 2:12:25.3 4:17:08

4 Kent Lechmere B2B Male 2:06:47.7 2:17:45.9 4:24:34

5 Dave Beasley B2B Male 2:13:17.8 2:15:01.0 4:28:19

6 Tim Morris B2B Male 2:16:08.0 2:38:32.4 4:54:40

7 Clinton Parker B2B Male 2:21:31.5 2:35:54.9 4:57:26

8 Amy Clark B2B Female 2:30:08.7 2:30:50.8 5:00:59

9 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:31:23.3 2:41:42.0 5:13:05

10 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:30:13.4 2:51:40.3 5:21:54

11 Shane Comiskey B2B Male 2:35:59.0 2:51:38.8 5:27:38

12 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:52:31.4 2:56:43.3 5:49:15

13 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:52:31.9 2:56:43.0 5:49:15

14 Stavros Konstantinos B2B Male 2:44:34.5 3:20:51.1 6:05:26

15 Bob Harvey B2B Male 3:02:59.7 3:11:26.4 6:14:26

16 Roland Odsey B2B Male 2:30:31.4 3:46:52.1 6:17:24

17 Adi Jeuda B2B Female 3:22:35.6 3:28:04.8 6:50:40

18 Judith Ebrington B2B Female 3:18:52.0 3:35:08.0 6:54:00

19 Annette Comiskey B2B Female 3:18:52.5 3:35:08.2 6:54:01

20 Angela Prewecki B2B Female 3:44:41.5 3:31:09.0 7:15:51

21 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 3:44:42.0 3:31:09.6 7:15:52

22 Janine Stanton B2B Female 3:39:35.9 3:42:57.3 7:22:33

23 Paul Barter B2B Male 3:45:08.1 3:54:49.3 7:39:57

24 Larn Harvey B2B Female 4:32:11.7 4:49:18.4 9:21:30


